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Women / 2 / Gr F
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shiloh Gregalot1304
Flip City

9.650 9.350 9.6009.700 38.300
1 8T 1 2 1T

1T

Samuelle Harilus1305
Flip City

9.500 9.650 9.6509.500 38.300
3T 1 6T 1 1T

1T

Zenobia Thelusma1297
Genies

9.350 9.350 9.4009.600 37.700
6T 8T 2T 4 3T

3T

Genesis Alas1301
Twins

9.500 9.400 9.2509.550 37.700
3T 6T 4T 6T 3T

3T

Michella Potenza1307
Flip City

9.400 9.550 9.3509.400 37.700
5 2 8 5 3T

3T

Jaylah Petit-Homme1300
Flip City

9.300 9.450 9.2509.550 37.550
8 5 4T 6T 6T

6T

Lilly Gregalot1290
Flip City

9.350 9.200 9.5009.500 37.550
6T 10 6T 3 6T

6T

Anayah Bell1294
Twins

9.600 9.500 9.0509.300 37.450
2 3T 9 9 8 

8 

Anastasia Caputo1277
Gym Kidz CG

9.150 9.400 9.0009.600 37.150
10 6T 2T 10T 9 

9 

Rachel Fader1295
Genies

9.000 9.500 9.0009.250 36.750
11T 3T 10 10T 10 

10 

Bogdana Shchepetova1286
Academy Gym

9.200 8.850 9.1508.900 36.100
9 11 12 8 11 

11 

Mariela Mejia1296
Genies

9.000 8.750 8.5009.050 35.300
11T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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